Y Royal Bank
AR of Scotland

Transactions from 01-SEP-2020 to 07-SEP-2021

Account name or alias

INDUS ASSOCIATES LIM

Debit or credit
Any

Sort code
16-00-79

Account number
11180272

Current cleared balance
322527.45

Account currency

GBP

Your degosit is eligible for pratection under the Financial Services Compensation Schemne (FSCS). The Royal Bank of Scotland alse trades under Drummonds,

Child &

o, Holt's, One Account and Mint. This means thot all deposits with one or more of these trademarks are covered under the sarne FSCS limit. A link to the

FSCS Information Sheet and fist of exelusions con be faund on your digital statement. For further infarmation about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer
to the FSCS website at www.FSCS.org.uk.

Date Type Transaction details Debit Credit Balance
Closing balance 322,527.45

31-Aug-2021  INT  31AUG GRS 11180272 2,57 322,527.45

09-Aug-2021  S/O  INDUS ORBS, FP 09/08/21 30, -1,838.80 322,524.88
63013022616652000R

09-Aug-2021 161305 81,229.39 324,363.68

05-Aug-2021 BAC INDUSFOODS LTD, INDUS FOODS L.TD, FP 9,875.00 243,134,29
05/08/21 0301, 38030138482134000N,
INDUS FOODS LTD

30-Jul-2021 INT  30JUL-GRS 11180272 1.92 233,259.29

09-Jul-2021 5/0  INDUS ORBS, FP 09/07/21 30, -1,838.80 233,257.37
17023043583679000R

30-Jun-2021  INT  30JUN-GRS 11180272 2.13 235,096.17

09-Jun-2021  S/0  INDUS ORBS, FP 09/06/21 30, -1,838.80 235,094.04
54023022279121000R

28-May-2021  INT  28MAY-GRS 11180272 1.82 236,932.84

10-May-2021  5/0  INDUS ORBS, FP 10/05/21 30, -1,838.80 236,931.02
01013030971547000R

30-Apr-2021  INT  30APR-GRS 11180272 1.97 238,769.82

09-Apr-2021  S/0  INDUS ORBS, FP 09/04/21 30, -1,838.80 238,767.85
30023023797246000R

31-Mar-2021  INT  31MAR-GRS 11180272 2.18 240,606.65

09-Mar-2021  S/0  INDUS ORES, FP 09/03/21 30, -1,838.80 240,604.47
18023025828387000R

26-Feb-2021  INT  26FEB-GRS 11180272 1.87 242,443.27

09-Feb-2021  S/0  INDUS ORBS, FP 09/02/21 30, -1,838.80 242,441.40
36023019100373000R

29-Jan-2021  INT  29JAN-GRS 11180272 1.95 244,280.20

11-Jan-2021  S/0  INDUS ORBS, FP 11/01/21 30, -1,838.80 244,278.25
58013024785603000R

31-Dec-2020 INT  31DEC-GRS 11180272 2.09 246,117.05

09-Dec-2020 S/O  INDUS ORBS, FP 09/12/20 30, -1,838.80 246,114.96
53023032606577000R

30-Nov-2020 INT  30NOV-GRS 11180272 211 247,953.76

16-Nov-2020 D/D PENSIONS REGULATOR -29.00 247,951.65

Page 10of 2



YW Royal Bank
AR of Scotland

Transactions from 01-5EP-2020 to 07-SEP-2021

09-Nov-2020 S/OQ  INDUS ORBS, FP 09/11/20 30, -1,838.80 247,980.65
55013019657981000R
30-Oct-2020 INT  300CT-GRS 11180272 2.06 249,819.45
09-Oct-2020 S/G  INDUS ORBS, FP 09/10/20 30, -1,838.80 249,817.39
36023042688531000R
30-Sep-2020 INT  30SEP-GRS 11180272 2.29 251,656.19
16-Sep-2020 D/D  ICO -35.00 251,653.90
09-Sep-2020 S/O  INDUS ORBS, FP 09/09/20 30, -1,838.80 251,688.90
49023023270767000R
04-Sep-2020 EBP  ELEVATION INVESTME, ELEVATION -3,775.23 253,527.70
ADVISER, FP 04/09/20 40,
12023327223062000R
04-Sep-2020 EBP  TAX&WEALTH TRUST, INDUS -0.40 257,302.93
ASSOCIATES L
Opening balance 257,303.33
Totals -25,905.23 91,129.35
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